ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9715
INSTITUTION NAME: FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE
CITY: MIRPUR MATHELO

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
9715-M-1-9252 MUHAMMAD AHMAR
SHAHID

9715-M-2-9313  MUSTAFA HASSAN
9715-M-3-9349  SYED ABDULLAH YOUSAF
9715-M-4-9355 ARFA MANSOOR
9715-M-4-9360 DUA ABDUL KHALIQUE
9715-M-5-9376  HASSAN LATIF
9715-M-6-9379 ABDUR REHMAN

9715-M-7-9395 MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN
JAVED

9715-M-8-9414  ADEEN JAVED

9715-M-9-9426 MUHAMMAD AHSAN
TAHIR

9715-M-10-9431 MUHAMMAD OWAIS
11
ICATS CRITERIA:

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD SHAHID LATIF

WASIED UL HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
SYED MANSOOR ALI SHAH
ABDUL KHALIQUE

ABDUL LATIF

WAHEED UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED MALIK

JAVED ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF TAHIR

MUHAMMAD NASIR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

N o o o A WN

(o]

10

60

60
75
75
75
90
90
90

90
90

90

52

56
67
71
71
62
74
56

71
70

78

86.67%

93.33%
89.33%
94.67%
94.67%
68.89%
82.22%
62.22%

78.89%
77.78%

86.67%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



