ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9715

INSTITUTION NAME: FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE

CITY: MIRPUR MATHELO

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9715-M-1-9252	MUHAMMAD AHMAR SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID LATIF	1	60	52	86.67%
9715-M-2-9313	MUSTAFA HASSAN	WASIED UL HASSAN	2	60	56	93.33%
9715-M-3-9349	SYED ABDULLAH YOUSAF	SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	3	75	67	89.33%
9715-M-4-9355	ARFA MANSOOR	SYED MANSOOR ALI SHAH	4	75	71	94.67%
9715-M-4-9360	DUA ABDUL KHALIQUE	ABDUL KHALIQUE	4	75	71	94.67%
9715-M-5-9376	HASSAN LATIF	ABDUL LATIF	5	90	62	68.89%
9715-M-6-9379	ABDUR REHMAN	WAHEED UR REHMAN	6	90	74	82.22%
9715-M-7-9395	MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED MALIK	7	90	56	62.22%
9715-M-8-9414	ADEEN JAVED	JAVED ANWAR	8	90	71	78.89%
9715-M-9-9426	MUHAMMAD AHSAN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD ASIF TAHIR	9	90	70	77.78%
9715-M-10-9431	MUHAMMAD OWAIS	MUHAMMAD NASIR	10	90	78	86.67%

11

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction